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Erstellt

Oberfläche:

+49 7159 42059-0
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Datum
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Zng.-Nr.:
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Deutschland Dome 6 Connector 495 Set

2004178

1:5

07-458-03

K2 Systems GmbH
Industriestr. 18
71272 Renningen

Datenblatt

A. Gerstenberger

Pos.-Nr. Benennung Material Menge

1 Dome 6 Connector 495 EN AW 6063 T66 1

2

Dome 6 Pin

1.4301 2alternativ: TiltUp Vento Pin

alternativ: Pin

3 Dome 6 Federstrecker DIN 11024 E - Ø 3 mm EN 10270-1 2

4 TerraGriff TL 1.4310 2

4

1

2

3


